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0

Barcelona Sants KM. 618 621,0 618,1 2,9 2,9 85 2,72

KM. 618 KM. 615 618,1 615,0 3,1 3,1 110 1,72

KM. 615 El Prat de Llobregat 615,0 612,9 2,1 2,1 135 0,97

El Prat de Llobregat KM. 607,2 612,9 607,2 5,7 5,7 170 2,06

KM. 607,2 KM. 604,2 607,2 604,2 3,1 3,1 225 0,92

KM. 604,2 KM. 591,9 604,2 591,9 12,3 12,3 225 3,28

KM. 591,9 KM. 583,6 591,9 583,6 8,2 8,2 245 2,03

KM. 583,6 Subirats. OR. Salt amb R4. 583,6 563,0 20,7 20,7 300 4,97

Subirats. OR. Salt amb R4. V.Penedès Nord 563,0 565,7 2,7 2,7 300 0,66

V.Penedès Nord PAET Arboç 565,7 552,7 13,0 13,0 300 3,12

PAET Arboç Camí de Bellvei 0,0 4,3 4,3 4,3 300 1,23

Camí de Bellvei Enllaç R4 4,3 4,9 0,6 0,6 120 0,30

Enllaç R4 El Vendrell 4,9 7,8 3,0 3,0 140 1,30

El Vendrell Corba. OR. 28,7 26,0 2,7 2,7 140 1,31

Corba. OR. Sant Vicenç de Calders 26,0 24,1 1,9 1,9 60 1,00 3,06

Sant Vicenç de Calders Corba. F. 24,8 24,1 0,7 0,7 60 1,16

Corba. F. Túnel de Barà. OR. 24,1 20,3 3,8 3,8 160 1,93

Túnel de Barà. OR. Túnel de Barà. F. 20,3 19,9 0,4 0,4 120 0,19

Túnel de Barà. F. Torredembarra 19,9 13,6 6,3 6,3 160 2,45

Torredembarra Altafulla 13,6 10,8 2,8 2,8 160 1,05

Altafulla Corba. OR. 10,8 9,1 1,7 1,7 160 0,64

Corba. OR. Corba. F. 9,1 8,3 0,7 0,7 155 0,29

Corba. F. Corba. OR. 8,3 0,8 7,6 7,6 160 2,89

Corba. OR. Corba. F. 0,8 0,5 0,3 0,3 110 0,19

Corba. F. Tarragona 0,5 0,0 0,5 0,5 80 0,59

41 46

INTERCONNEXIÓ A L'ARBOÇ (sentit BCN) / BELLVEI (sentit TGN)

41 46

41 46

Tarragona Pont Francolí 0,0 1,3 1,3 1,3 80 1,60

Pont Francolí Corba. OR. 1,3 7,8 6,4 7,8 140 2,99

Corba. OR. Vila-seca 7,8 8,7 1,0 8,7 100 1,00 1,88

Vila-seca Futura bif. València 8,7 10,0 1,3 10,0 100 1,56

Futura bif. València Corba 1. OR. 10,0 12,6 2,6 12,6 140 1,23

Corba 1. OR. Cambio de radio 12,6 14,3 1,7 14,3 95 1,10

Cambio  de radio Reus 14,3 17,7 3,4 17,7 80 2,78

0 13 14

55 61

Tarragona Pont Francolí 0,0 1,3 1,3 1,3 80 1,60

Pont Francolí Corba. OR. 1,3 7,8 6,4 7,8 140 2,99

Corba. OR. Vila-seca 7,8 8,7 1,0 8,7 100 1,00 1,88

Vila-seca Futura bif. València 0,0 1,6 1,6 10,3 100 1,73

Futura bif. València Enllaç C.Mediterrani 1,6 2,7 1,1 11,4 100 0,64

Enllaç C.Mediterrani Cambrils nord 2,7 10,7 8,1 19,4 220 1,00 4,38

Cambrils nord Vandellòs 10,7 32,1 21,4 40,8 220 7,53

Vandellòs l'Ametlla de Mar 0,0 9,2 9,2 50,0 220 2,51

L'Atmella de Mar L'Ampolla | El Perelló 207,3 195,9 11,4 61,4 220 3,11

L'Ampolla | El Perelló Camarles | Deltebre 195,9 190,7 5,2 66,6 220 1,42

Camarles | Deltebre L'Aldea | Amposta 190,7 205,6 14,9 81,5 220 1,00 5,74

L'Aldea | Amposta Corba. OR. 205,6 203,4 2,3 83,8 100 2,16

Corba. OR. Corba. F. 203,4 203,8 0,4 84,2 65 0,39

Corba. F. Corba. OR. 203,8 202,1 1,7 85,9 120 1,07

Corba. OR. Corba. F. 202,1 200,5 1,5 87,5 100 0,92

Corba. F. Camp-redó 200,5 199,0 1,5 89,0 125 0,77

Camp-redó Corba. OR. 199,0 198,9 0,1 89,1 115 0,04

Corba. OR. Corba. F. 198,9 197,9 1,0 90,1 115 0,55

Corba. F. Tortosa 197,9 192,5 5,4 95,5 155 2,64

0 42 46

84 93
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